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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 KADEEJA 
AHAMMEDKUTTY 

AHAMMAD KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

2 30/12/2025 SAFEER B M MAJEED (FTHR) BARIYAKKAL, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

3 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIBINA UMMER PP (FTHR) Parapparol Veedu, 
Vythiri, 

Kunnathidavaka, 
Vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  

4 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBIL UMMER P (FTHR) Parapparol, Vythiri, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  

5 30/12/2025 RASHEEDA T U MUJEEB (HSBN) THELAMPRAM, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 noushad kandian anthru kandian (FTHR) kandian, padinharathara, 
padinharethara, 

padinharathara, 673575, 
vythiri

  

7 30/12/2025 ROHAN RAJENDRAN M P RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

MURIKKUMPALLATHIL, 
KADOOR, MEPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

8 30/12/2025 ABU THUFAIL C M Musthafa  (FTHR) CHOORIYATTA, 
CHOORIYATTA, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

9 30/12/2025 SHANAVAS SALEEM  
C

SABEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Channiyan, Kolichal, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  

10 30/12/2025 MIDHUN P MANOJ P (FTHR) PUZHAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KOYILERIKUNNU, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

11 30/12/2025 Muhammed  Maiz Sulaiman (FTHR) Poolamoola Kallachi 
House, Bankunnu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

12 30/12/2025 SHABEEB  A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

13 30/12/2025 ARSHID FATHIMA (MTHR) PALLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMKARANA, 
MUPPAINAD, RIPON, 

673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 RAHUL RAJENDRAN M P RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

MURIKKUMPALLATHIL, 
KADOOR, MEPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

15 30/12/2025 ABOOBACKER T P BEERAN (FTHR) THADIYAN PARA, 
AMMARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

16 30/12/2025 PRANAY P PRAVIRAJ N (FTHR) RAJMAHAL, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

17 30/12/2025 NISANA SHARIN K K MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C K (HSBN)

CHAKKALAKANDI, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 30/12/2025 Vasanthi N V Muraleedharan A V 
(HSBN)

Karlottummal House, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

19 30/12/2025 SIYA RASLIN NOUSHAD M A 
(FTHR)

MADAPATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MANDAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

20 30/12/2025 NIYON SAJI SAJI V J (FTHR) VALLIYANGAL, 
NEDUMKARANA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

21 30/12/2025 Badsha Muhsin C M Mammootty (FTHR) Chakkara, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C K

SUBAIR C K (FTHR) CHIRAVADAKKETHIL, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

23 30/12/2025 SMITHA MADUSOODHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUPPADI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

24 30/12/2025 ASLIFA U ARSHAK K A (HSBN) KARIYATTU POYIL, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

25 30/12/2025 ANOOP A AYYAPPAN S (FTHR) SNEHA NIVAS, 
NEELIKKAPPU, 
VELLARMALA, 

VELLARMALA P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

26 30/12/2025 SUHARA PATHUMMA (MTHR) THOTTAPAD, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

27 30/12/2025 ARYA V MOHANAN N C 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
CHUZHALI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

28 30/12/2025 AYYAPAN SUNDARAN (FTHR) SNEHA NIVAS, 
NEELIKAPPU, 

VELLARMALA, 
VELLARMALA P O, 

673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

29 30/12/2025 Muhammed Shafi A M Moosa Ayanikad 
(FTHR)

Ayinikkad House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

30 30/12/2025 MURSHIDHA 
RAHMAN 

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL P K (HSBN)

PUTHUKKANDY 
HOUSE 425/18, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

31 30/12/2025 AKBAR ALI HUSSAIN (FTHR) PICHEN, 
PUTHUMALA, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

32 30/12/2025 SHIHABUDHEEN 
POOKATTU 
PARAMBIL

HAMSA (FTHR) KANIYANKANDI, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

33 30/12/2025 ALI AMINA (WIFE) KARENGAL, 
MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

34 30/12/2025 Sakkeer Husain Pathumma (WIFE) 273/A, Ulliyanparambil, 
Chundale, Vythiri, 
673576, Kalpetta

  

35 30/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN 
VADAKENGARA

MOHAMMED (FTHR) VADAKENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
KUNNU, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 SHADIL T SANTHOSH T C 
(FTHR)

THYVALAPPIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

37 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KANDANATH, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

38 30/12/2025 Shameena P A Shameer P (HSBN) Poolakandy House, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

39 30/12/2025 Ansar M  YOOSAF (FTHR) MAITHANI HOUSE, 
AMBILERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

40 30/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA  JAMAL E (FTHR) EDATHODI, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

41 30/12/2025 RASHA SHARIN MOHAMMED  P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, THURKKI 

BAZAR, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

KALPETTA

  

42 30/12/2025 AKBAR ALI HUSSAIN (FTHR) PICHEN, 
PUTHUMALA, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

43 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL V 

ABDHUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PALLI QUARTERS, 
vengappally, kalpetta, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 RUDRASH V DEV DEVA PRASHOD N K 
(FTHR)

VARATTYALUMMAL, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

45 30/12/2025 SAHLA SHERIN M JAMALUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAMALA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 

POST, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

46 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
K M  

MUHAMMED K S 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKADAN, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

47 30/12/2025 USHA MOHANAN (HSBN) CHALLEPARAMBIL, 
KAITHAKOLLY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

48 30/12/2025 MUHSIN  V ABDURAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
KUNNU, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

49 30/12/2025 HASEENA KEEDATH MUHAMMED (FTHR) 135 CHERIL, 
NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

50 30/12/2025 FARUQUL 
MUBASHIR  K M 

MUHAMMEDALI K M 
(FTHR)

KAMBALAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 SHUHAILATH K RASHEED T A (HSBN) KAZHUNGIL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

52 30/12/2025 BIYYAMUNNI GULAM 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

CHEMMADAN, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 30/12/2025 SEENATH T SANTHOSH T C 
(HSBN)

THYVALAPPIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

54 30/12/2025 NAVYA BINU ASWIN G (HSBN) PRANAVAM, ONNAM 
MAIL, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

55 30/12/2025 RANIYA P NAZAR  P (FTHR) PAYANTHOTH 
HOUSE, 

ERANJIVAYAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

56 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
RAYAN V 

ABDUL RASHEED  
(FTHR)

VADIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

57 30/12/2025 RASHEED K A FATHIMA (MTHR) KURIKKAL, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 SANTHOSH T C CHATHUNNI (FTHR) THYVALAPPIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

59 30/12/2025 ADIL MUBASHEER P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

60 30/12/2025 Muhammed Muhassin  
kathiry

Usman kathiry (FTHR) Kathiry house, 
madakkimala post, 

muttil north, 
madakkimala, 673122, 

vythiri

  

61 30/12/2025 sahad K Asheeda (MTHR) C/o sirajoo, 
kavuppadam House, 
kambalakkad post, 

kaniyambetta, 
kambalakkad, 673124, 

vythiri

  

62 30/12/2025 SAIDU AREEKADAN Kunhammed A (FTHR) Areekkadan House, 
Emily, Kalpetta, 

Kalpetta, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

63 30/12/2025 ANGELIN ROSE  N M SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

NELLITHANATH, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

64 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABHIL M N 

NOUSHAD M T 
(FTHR)

MANNIL THODIKA, 
PAZHAYA VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

65 30/12/2025 SUHAIL T SANTHOSH T C 
(FTHR)

THYVALAPPIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 RISHANA SHERN SUBAIR (FTHR) CHIRAVADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY 
POST, 670645, 

VYTHIRI

  

67 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PONPARA, RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

68 30/12/2025 RAMSHEED M HAMSA (FTHR) MEKKAL, 
KAVUMANNAM, 

THARIYODE, 
THARIYODE, 673121, 

THARIYODE

  

69 30/12/2025 THASLEENA  K M ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KAMMATHUKUD, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

70 30/12/2025 Nikhila K B Balakrishnan (FTHR) Kottiyodu Kunnu 
House, Peral, 

Padinharethara, 
Manjoora P O, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

71 30/12/2025 Umaimath A A Muhammed Basheer 
(HSBN)

Eratta, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

72 30/12/2025 Fathima Hanna C B Basheer C M (FTHR) Chemban, Chooralmala, 
Vellarmala, Vellarimala, 

673577, Vythiri

  

73 30/12/2025 JASEELA O P ABDULLA (FTHR) POTHUKADAN 
HOUSE, RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 HANA HARIS MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

PANDAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMOOLA 
VAYAL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL 

POST, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

75 30/12/2025 A S HANOONA ALI K  (FTHR) KANJIRAKUNNATH, 
MOORIKKAPPU, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

76 30/12/2025 KADEEJA M M SHAMSUDHEEN E 
(HSBN)

ERADAN HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

77 30/12/2025 HEBA MUHAMMED 
HARIS 

MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

PANDAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMOOLA 
VAYAL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL 

POST, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

78 30/12/2025 Mufiliha P Musthafa P (FTHR) Pookoth House, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

79 30/12/2025 LESNA FEBIN A SHANOOB 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

ARAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMBETTA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

80 30/12/2025 JAMSHIYA C M MAJEED C (FTHR) CHATHANAKATH, 
BYPASS ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

81 30/12/2025 MERCY DEVASSIA P A 
(HSBN)

PULLOLIKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

82 30/12/2025 DEVASSIA P A MERCY (WIFE) PULLOLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

83 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P M 

MUNEER (FTHR) PADIKKAMANNIL, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

84 30/12/2025 IBNAS P K  HABID (FTHR) PUTHANKODE, 
PERINGODA, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

85 30/12/2025 SWALIHA K AFZAL JUNAID 
(HSBN)

5/196 A, CHOKRAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNADICHOLA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

86 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M S 

SAINUDEEN M S 
(FTHR)

MELEPIDIYIL 
HOUSE, KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

87 30/12/2025 AFZAL JUNAID ABDUL ASSIS C 
(FTHR)

5/196 A CHOKRAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNADICHOLA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

88 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P  

FAISAL (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

89 30/12/2025 JASMINA NISAR (FTHR) KOLAMBAN, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, RIPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

90 30/12/2025 SAFREENA NUSRIN NAZAR (FTHR) NELLIPPAKKUNDAN, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
670721, KALPETTA

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADHAM  K P

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KURUNTHATTIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL PO, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

92 30/12/2025 SHAHABAS AMAN  T MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK  T (FTHR)

THALAYANCHERI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

93 30/12/2025 RISWANA P M SULAIMAN (HSBN) 690 Thattarathodiyil, 
kappamkolli, meppadi, 

meppadi, 673577, vythiri

  

94 30/12/2025 Risala p k Abdul Rahim P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNIL,CHARITY, 
vythiri, Kunnathidavaka, 
vythiri, 673576, vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 VYSHNA C B SARATH  K B (FTHR) Paruthikadu, sultan 
bathery, kuppadi, 

kuppadi, 673592, sultan 
bathery

  

96 30/12/2025 SHAFNA SHAD EK MUHAMMEE 
SHAREEF EK (FTHR)

ERIKKALIKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
VYTHIRY

  

97 30/12/2025 Muhammed Fayiz Jaleel Jaleel (FTHR) Koyamben House, 
Kaniyambetta, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kaniyambetta, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

98 30/12/2025 THASNA 
PALLIKADAN 

RASIYA 
PALLIKADAN (MTHR)

PAlLLIKADAN, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


